

	Bilan		Réalisé	Fin 2011	2012	2013	2014					2015			2016	2017	2018	Bilan				
	Intitulé	Approuvé	HT	Total	Année	Année	Année	Jan-Mars	Avr-Juin	Jui-Sept	Oct-Dec	Année	Jan-Juin	Jui-Dec	Année	Année	Année	HT	TVA	TTC	Ecart	
	DEPENSES	9 769 521	8 291 343	7 500 547	4 784 172	1 868 793	847 582	88 387	91 349	32 439	130 686	342 861	351 453	425 453	776 905	222 029	84 000	918 587	8 359 112	1 485 817	9 844 929	75 407
1	ACQUISITIONS	161 000	161 000								106 000	106 000						55 000	161 000		161 000	
2	ETUDES	198 467	165 942	152 549	140 344	11 667	538	2 469	2 472	2 321		7 262	1 296	1 296	2 592			36 064	165 814	32 653	198 467	
3	HONORAIRES SUR TRAVAUX	1 316 110	1 100 426	1 024 031	838 985	134 228	50 818	28 541	29 480	16 713	11 542	86 276	27 712	27 712	55 423	12 033		174 120	1 129 424	222 460	1 351 884	35 774
4	TRAVAUX	7 479 766	6 253 985	6 048 080	3 630 112	1 653 424	764 543	52 755	54 676	10 676	10 677	128 784	320 396	320 396	640 793	145 926		496 663	6 233 728	1 226 518	7 460 245	-19 521
5	FRAIS DIVERS DE GESTION	78 904	74 715	22 710	13 243	6 342	3 125	1 790	1 790	1 790	1 790	7 159	518	518	1 035			48 000	74 718	4 186	78 904	
7	REMUNERATION DE LA SOCIETE et	535 274	535 274	253 177	161 487	63 132	28 558	2 832	2 932	940	677	7 380	1 531	75 531	77 062	64 070	84 000	108 740	594 428		594 428	59 154
	RECETTES	8 291 343	8 291 343	3 779 188	2 267 143	700 008	812 038	352 787	47 500	397 178	96 500	893 965	2 453 842	8 725	2 462 567	104 713	848 678	270 000	8 359 112		8 359 112	67 769
1	CESSION																					
3	SUBVENTIONS	4 829 494	4 829 494	3 475 091	2 201 143	461 911	812 038		47 500	397 178	96 500	541 178	882 858	8 725	891 583	104 713	61 080		5 073 646		5 073 646	244 152
4	PARTICIPATION COLLECTIVITE	3 461 849	3 461 849	304 097	66 000	238 097		352 787				352 787	1 570 984		1 570 984		787 598	270 000	3 285 466		3 285 466	-176 383
5	PRODUITS DIVERS																					
6	PRODUITS FINANCIERS																					
	RESULTAT D'EXPLOITATION	-1 478 178		-3 721 359	-2 517 029	-1 168 785	-35 544	264 400	-43 849	364 739	-34 186	551 105	2 102 389	-416 728	1 685 662	-117 316	764 678	-648 587		-1 485 817	-1 485 817	-7 639
	AMORTISSEMENTS													1 000 000	1 000 000	500 000		2 800 000	4 300 000		4 300 000	4 300 000
1	EMPRUNTS													1 000 000	1 000 000	500 000		2 800 000	4 300 000		4 300 000	4 300 000
2	AVANCES																					
5	TVA																					
	MOBILISATIONS	792 365		1 174 732	428 365	364 000	382 367			2 800 000		2 800 000		500 000	500 000	1 000 000			4 300 000	1 174 732	5 474 732	4 682 367
1	EMPRUNTS									2 800 000		2 800 000		500 000	500 000	1 000 000			4 300 000		4 300 000	4 300 000
2	AVANCES																					
5	TVA	792 365		1 174 732	428 365	364 000	382 367													1 174 732	1 174 732	382 367
	FINANCEMENT	792 365		1 174 732	428 365	364 000	382 367			2 800 000		2 800 000		-500 000	-500 000	500 000		-2 800 000		1 174 732	1 174 732	382 367
	TRESORERIE					-3 000 296	-3 411 041	-2 750 397	-2 300 683	472 044	361 110	361 110	2 132 639	2 148 365	2 148 365	2 513 742	3 330 778					